
If you need to tweak a dish for your child, just ask us. Our dish descriptions don’t always mention 
every single ingredient, so give us a shout if you’re unsure. If you have any specific dietary 
requirements, we have a great allergen menu to help you make a decision. Just ask us for a copy 
(please note that allergens contained within our condiments are not included). Please inform staff 
of any food allergies prior to placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish previously. Our 
suppliers and kitchens handle numerous ingredients and allergens. Whilst we have strict controls 
in place to reduce the risk of contamination, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that 
our dishes will be 100% allergen free. Keep an eye out for any pesky stray olive stones or little bones.OCTM BAM3 GENE 006981

STARTERS
CARROT & CUCUMBER 

VEGGIE STICKS V Ve
With a pomodoro sauce and your 
choice of a Little Soul Bread 180 kcal 

or Pasta Crisps 96 kcal

MAINS

(We have non-gluten pizza bases available, just ask.)

BOLOGNESE 
Classic beef ragu sauce.

Spaghetti 308 kcal | Twists 308 kcal | Penne 293 kcal

(We also have non-gluten fusilli pasta, just ask.)

MINI PIZZA

No problem! Before you 
order head to zizzi.co.uk/
allergens-info or scan the QR 
code for allergen information.
Please let us know your 
allergy when you order, even 
if you’ve had the dish before.

Have an 
allergy?

SIDES & DRINKS 

Bambini 
3 courses 

£8.50

REALLY 
TINY TUMMY?

For really tiny tummies we offer 
a Little Soul Bread V Ve 119 kcal followed by tiny  
Pomodoro Hettie Spaghetti Pasta V Ve 141 kcal 

Pasta can be made non-gluten, just ask.

2 COURSES FOR 3.50

Choose your own sauce:

It’s up to you. Choose your favourite pasta pal:
PASTA

Tina 
Twist

Hettie
Spaghetti

Penny
Penne

For full nutrition information visit  zizzi.co.uk/menu-info.  
Calories may change after the time of printing.

MENU KEY
V = Vegetarian  |  Ve = Vegan

Our vegan dishes are not necessarily suitable for those with allergies. 
For more information visit our allergen menu.

POMODORO V Ve
Tomato sauce.

Spaghetti 281 kcal | Twists 281 kcal | Penne 266 kcal

VEGAN LENTIL RAGU V Ve
Baby tomatoes, lentils and spinach.

Spaghetti 329 kcal | Twists 330 kcal | Penne 315 kcal

POT OF FRESH CUT GRAPES

DESSERTS
GELATO

2 scoops, choose from:  
Vanilla V 61 kcal | Chocolate V 69 kcal

kcals are for 1 scoop

Add some fun and order our 2 mini cones 12 kcal  
with chocolate and caramel sauces to pour V 59 kcal

CHILLY BILLY ICE LOLLY  
Please ask for flavours. V Ve 44 kcal

 V Ve 28 kcal

MARGHERITA
Mozzarella & tomato V 370 kcal

 Ask to go vegan. 357 kcal

Add any two toppings: 
Tomatoes V Ve 8 kcal | Ham 23 kcal | Pepperoni 38 kcal  

Spinach V Ve 2 kcal | Chicken Breast 40 kcal  

Mushrooms V Ve 2 kcal  | Roasted Peppers V Ve 11 kcal

JUST CHEESE, PLEASE V
4 cheese sauce.

Spaghetti 362 kcal | Twists 362 kcal | Penne 346 kcal

Choose from MILK 92 kcal 
or ROBINSON’S FRUIT SQUASH:

Choose from: Apple & Blackcurrant 1 kcal   

or Orange 1 kcal (both no added sugar) 

ADD A SIDE FOR 50P: 
Sweet Potato Fries V Ve 198 kcal | Chips V Ve 364 kcal

Green Beans V Ve 13 kcal

ADD A FLAWSOME CARTON FOR £2.50:
Wonky fruit juice with still water and no nasties, 

no added sugar and planet friendly. 
Choose from: Apple & Cherry 72 kcal or Sweet Apple 70 kcal



WORDSEARCH
How many different types of pasta can you find?

CAN YOU HELP THE ZIZZI DISHES FIND THEIR WAY HOME?

CAN YOU UNSCRAMBLE 
THESE WORDS?

PREIONPPE ZIZPA

TIHSGAPTE GEBSOELON

ILNELT GURA

OECTHACLO LOGETA

_________  _____

_________  _________

______  ____

_________ ______MOZZARELLA • SPAGHETTI • GELATO • RAGU • OLIVES
RUSTICA • ZIZZI • RIGATONI • BASIL • PESTO

Watch out, some of the words go backwards and diagonally!
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Can you help to colour in the Pasta Pals?

PIZZA OVEN

RUSTICA PIZZA

PASTA BOWL GELATO
CONE

GELATO PASTA

Can you spot the five differences?


